
Date 09:00-

11:00

11:00-

11:30

11:30-

01:00

01:00-

02:00

02:00-

03:30

03:30-

04:00

04:00-

05:30

06:30-

08:30

11 Dec. 2022
Sunday

Conference Inauguration Welcome 
Dinner

12 Dec. 2022
Monday

Invited Talks Tea Break Contributed 
Talks

Lunch Invited Talks Tea Break Contributed 
Talks

13 Dec. 2022
Tuesday

Invited Talks Tea Break Contributed 
Talks

Lunch Invited Talks Tea Break Contributed 
Talks

14 Dec. 2022
Wednesday

Invited Talks Tea Break Contributed 
Talks

Lunch Flash Talks Poster Session Conference 
Dinner

15 Dec. 2022
Thursday

Invited Talks Tea Break Contributed 
Talks

Lunch City Visit

16 Dec. 2022
Friday

Invited Talks Tea Break Contributed 
Talks

Lunch Contributed 
Talks

Tea Break Closing 
Ceremony

Tentative Scientific Program ICSM 2022


