Tentative Scientific Program ICSM 2022

Date	09:00- 11:00	11:00- 11:30	11:30- 01:00	01:00- 02:00	02:00- 03:30	03:30- 04:00	04:00- 05:30	06:30- 08:30
11 Dec. 2022 Sunday						Conference Inauguration		Welcome Dinner
12 Dec. 2022 Monday	Invited Talks	Tea Break	Contributed Talks	Lunch	Invited Talks	Tea Break	Contributed Talks	
13 Dec. 2022 Tuesday	Invited Talks	Tea Break	Contributed Talks	Lunch	Invited Talks	Tea Break	Contributed Talks	
14 Dec. 2022 Wednesday	Invited Talks	Tea Break	Contributed Talks	Lunch	Flash Talks	Poster Session		Conference Dinner
15 Dec. 2022 Thursday	Invited Talks	Tea Break	Contributed Talks	Lunch	City Visit			
16 Dec. 2022 Friday	Invited Talks	Tea Break	Contributed Talks	Lunch	Contributed Talks	Tea Break	Closing Ceremony	